
Judge's Signatures

District 2 Qualifier - October 2020
Meet Results
Oct 24-25, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 10/25/2020 12:18:27 PM

Women / 2 / N/A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kai Aviles234
Waxahachie Gym

9.400 9.800 9.4009.450 38.050
11T 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Rogue Chamness212
Lone Star

9.400 9.600 9.3009.250 37.550
12T 4 6T 4T 2 

2 

Weatherly Taylor218
Waxahachie Gym

9.650 9.500 9.2009.100 37.450
3T 5 11 10T 3 

3 

Tinsley Tobola219
Waxahachie Gym

9.500 9.100 9.2009.250 37.050
8T 11 7T 11T 4 

4 

Reese Futrell210
Achievers

9.550 9.750 8.8508.800 36.950
7 2T 18T 22 5 

5 

Scottie Lee Owen214
Lone Star

9.350 8.650 9.4509.450 36.900
17T 20 2T 1 6 

6 

Delta Knapp205
Flips For Fun

9.600 8.750 9.2009.300 36.850
5T 16T 5 12T 7 

7 

Brooklyn Granados215
Achievers

8.800 9.400 9.3009.250 36.750
34 8T 8T 5T 8 

8 

Lillian Barber213
Flips For Fun

9.750 8.700 9.2509.000 36.700
1 18T 13T 7T 9 

9 

Nadia Tingle220
Lone Star

9.650 8.750 9.0009.150 36.550
4T 17T 10 19T 10 

10 

Annalise Miller216
Achievers

9.150 9.750 9.2508.350 36.500
27T 3T 25 8T 11T

11T

Emma Synrod232
Flips For Fun

9.700 9.450 9.1508.200 36.500
2 6T 27T 14T 12T

12T

Grace Gibson222
Trinity All Stars

9.000 9.450 8.9009.050 36.400
30T 7T 12 21 13 

13 

Kinsley Staver209
Achievers

9.050 8.500 9.3009.450 36.300
29 22 3T 6T 14 

14 

Katie Luna202
Achievers

9.200 9.300 8.7509.000 36.250
24T 10 14T 27 15 

15 

Bella Cox204
Flips For Fun

9.500 9.400 9.2008.000 36.100
9T 9T 31T 13T 16 

16 

SaNaya Bullocks233
Waxahachie Gym

9.600 8.800 9.1008.500 36.000
6T 14T 21T 16T 17 

17 

Bella Jenson224
Achievers

9.300 9.000 9.1508.400 35.850
19T 12T 24 15T 18 

18 

Evelyn Compston203
Sokol Ft Worth

9.350 9.000 8.4009.000 35.750
18T 13T 15T 32 19 

19 

Mia Farmer201
Trinity All Stars

9.500 8.400 9.2038.500 35.603
10T 24 22T 9 20 

20 

Mariah Wickis211
Flips For Fun

9.250 7.900 9.0509.350 35.550
22T 26T 4 18 21 

21 

Abigail McMinn230
Win Kids

9.400 8.800 9.1008.200 35.500
13T 15T 28T 17T 22 

22 

Annie Child221
Waxahachie Gym

9.400 8.600 8.8008.500 35.300
14T 21 23T 23T 23 

23 

Lily Walsh225
Win Kids

9.000 8.700 8.5009.000 35.200
31T 19T 16T 30 24 

24 

Renae Curtis227
Flips For Fun

9.400 7.700 8.8009.250 35.150
15T 29 9T 24T 25 

25 
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Jade Genthner229
Win Kids

9.200 7.900 8.7008.900 34.700
25T 27T 17 28 26 

26 

Gracie Vitek200
Flips For Fun

9.250 7.500 8.8008.800 34.350
23T 31T 19T 25T 27 

27 

Rylee French231
Waxahachie Gym

9.300 7.800 9.0008.000 34.100
20T 28 32T 20T 28 

28 

Kaylee Booth208
Flips For Fun

9.300 8.450 8.2008.100 34.050
21T 23 30 33 29 

29 

Emma Godfrey217
Flips For Fun

9.000 7.600 8.8008.300 33.700
32T 30 26 26T 30 

30 

Lily Booher207
Flips For Fun

9.400 5.600 9.3508.700 33.050
16T 34 20 3 31 

31 

Anya Gandhi235
Flips For Fun

9.150 8.000 8.1007.500 32.750
28T 25 34 34 32 

32 

Zoe Blanchette228
Win Kids

8.900 7.500 8.5507.600 32.550
33 32T 33 29 33 

33 

Kyla Heywood206
Trinity All Stars

9.200 6.600 8.4508.200 32.450
26T 33 29T 31 34 

34 
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